

PROVIDER ALERT

December 30, 2010, 2010

PMHS DIAGNOSES

Reimbursable ICD-9 Codes

The PMHS Diagnoses, posted on http://maryland.valueoptions.com, For Providers, Provider Information, Clinical/Utilization, is updated to include Code 313.89. This is a covered diagnosis that was inadvertently not included on the original posting.